
Sharing Room  

Single Room
220

350

77

Berlitz Total Immersion®
Intensive Individual Instruction

Half Board in Sharing Room

Full Board in Sharing Room

Half Board in Single Room

Full Board in Single Room

217

266

294

329

259

315

336

371

Price List
2024 General English 20

Intensive English 30 

Business English 20

Business English 30

Conversation Group 10

Private or Specialised English 

Private or Specialised English 

English for Specific Purpose 

CLIL
Exam Preparation 20
(IELTS, Cambridge, TOEFL)

Exam Preparation 30
(IELTS, Cambridge, TOEFL)

COURSE

COURSES 
1 - 7

WEEKS
Per Week

210

275

330

430

85

ACCOMMODATION 

ACCOMMODATION TYPE

SELF-CATERING SHARED APARTMENTS*

HOMESTAY

ACCOMMODATION TYPE

Self-Catering Shared Apartments are fully-furnished with a communal living room,
kitchen and dining area, television, free Wi-Fi, washing-machine, weekly cleaning
and change-of-linen service. 

2650

HIGH SEASON
Per Week

LOW SEASON
Per Week

LOW SEASON
Per Week

HIGH SEASON
Per Week

Private Bathroom Supplement

Special Diet Supplement
Vegan, Gluten Free, Celiac, Halal)

77

70

77

70

Private Bathroom Supplement

260

420

77

CLASSES 
8 - 11
WEEKS
Per Week

190

250

300

400

80

*Price On Request 

*Price On Request 

*Price On Request 

330

430

*Price On Request 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

1 to 1

2 to 1

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

1 to 1

300

400

-

www.elamalta.combookings@elamalta.com

INCLUDED IN TUITION
PRICES:

Online Placement Test 
Welcome Pack
Student Card
Wi-Fi
Mobile Sim Card 
Self-Study Centre 
Course Certificate
24/7 Welfare Assistance

Registration Fee:  €30 per Person

Course Material: €35 per Level

Visa Administration Fee: €50 p/p

Guard.me Insurance (Optional):
       €14 per Person per Week

High Season Supplement: €50 p/p

ACCOMMODATION
Water, electricity and Wi-Fi are
included.
Students (18+) are required to
pay the Malta Environmental
Contribution (ECO) Tax of €0.50
per night to a maximum of €5.00
per stay.
Any student that books
apartment or homestay
accommodation must book
return airport transfers.
Hotel Accommodation on
request and subject to
availability.
Airport Transfers in self-catering
apartments 

High Season
08/06/2024 to 08/09/2024

*Airport Transfers included in the prices 

Prices are in €We also offer Long Stay Packages for 12 weeks +
(Please refer to Long Stay Package prices)

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-berlitz---english-language-academy-gzira.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-berlitz---english-language-academy-gzira.php3

