# **Price List** 2024

- Registration Fee: €30 per Person
- Course Material: €35 per Level
- Visa Administration Fee: €50 p/p
- Guard.me Insurance (Optional): €14 per Person per Week
- High Season Supplement: €50 p/p

### **INCLUDED IN TUITION PRICES:**

- Online Placement Test
- Welcome Pack
- Student Card
- Wi-Fi
- Mobile Sim Card
- Self-Study Centre
- Course Certificate
- 24/7 Welfare Assistance

## **High Season**

08/06/2024 to 08/09/2024

## **ACCOMMODATION**

- · Water, electricity and Wi-Fi are included.
- Students (18+) are required to pay the Malta Environmental Contribution (ECO) Tax of €0.50 per night to a maximum of €5.00 per stay.
- Any student that books apartment or homestay accommodation must book return airport transfers.
- Hotel Accommodation on request and subject to availability.
- Airport Transfers in self-catering apartments

## **COURSES**





COURSE	CLASSES	1 - 7 WEEKS Per Week	8 - 11 WEEKS Per Week
General English 20	Group	210	190
Intensive English 30	Group	275	250
Business English 20	Group	330	300
Business English 30	Group	430	400
Conversation Group 10	Group	85	80
Private or Specialised English	1 to 1	*Price On Request	
Private or Specialised English	2 to 1	*Price On Request	
English for Specific Purpose	Group	*Price On Request	
CLIL	Group	*Price On Request	
Exam Preparation 20 (IELTS, Cambridge, TOEFL)	Group	330	300
Exam Preparation 30 (IELTS, Cambridge, TOEFL)	Group	430	400
Berlitz Total Immersion® Intensive Individual Instruction	1 to 1	2650	-

We also offer Long Stay Packages for 12 weeks +

(Please refer to Long Stay Package prices)

Prices are in €

### ACCOMMODATION

SELF-CATERING SHARED APARTMENTS*					
ACCOMMODATION TYPE	LOW SEASON Per Week	HIGH SEASON Per Week			
Sharing Room	220	260			
Single Room	350	420			
Private Bathroom Supplement	77	77			

<sup>\*</sup>Airport Transfers included in the prices

HUMESTAY		
ACCOMMODATION TYPE	LOW SEASON Per Week	HIGH SEASON Per Week
Half Board in Sharing Room	217	259
Full Board in Sharing Room	266	315
Half Board in Single Room	294	336
Full Board in Single Room	329	371
Private Bathroom Supplement	77	77
Special Diet Supplement Vegan, Gluten Free, Celiac, Halal)	70	70

Self-Catering Shared Apartments are fully-furnished with a communal living room, kitchen and dining area, television, free Wi-Fi, washing-machine, weekly cleaning and change-of-linen service.













https://www.languagecourse.net/school-berlitz---english-language-academy-gzira.php3



**##** +44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

**1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072